

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.20728/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-08-2019 in WPC No.686/2017 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.; and, IA No.131057/2019 - FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 17-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
 Mr. Karan Luthra, Adv.
 Ms. Niyati Kohli, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
 Mr. Shaishin S. Divatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 26.09.2019 as First Item.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER